
6° TROFEO AUDAX
Città di Lerici

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 100 m ARRIVO

200 m Misti - Ragazzi Maschi
Finale

Serie 1
1 4 TREZZA Alessandro 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'07.06 1'15.15 2'22.21
2 6 BATTAGLIOLI Davide 1998 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'08.01 1'17.76 2'25.77
3 5 ERTA Daniele 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'10.04 1'16.60 2'26.64
4 3 TEMPESTA Nicola 1998 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'10.61 1'17.64 2'28.25
5 2 PORTA Andrea 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'15.13 1'14.00 2'29.13
6 7 SAPORITI Michele 1997 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'14.72 1'15.68 2'30.40
7 1 BUGLIANI Marco 1997 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'18.36 1'19.20 2'37.56
8 8 PAZZI Francesco 1997 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'14.91 1'22.81 2'37.72
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Serie 2
1 4 ACERBI Giulio 1999 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'19.69 1'26.66 2'46.35
2 3 ROSSI Jordi 1997 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'20.64 1'26.06 2'46.70
3 6 CENTAMORE Simone 1999 ITA Ama Sport ssd - Rozzano 1'23.76 1'31.09 2'54.85

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 VACCHINI Gabriele 1999 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'17.73 1'23.29 SQ
Arrivo irregolare

2 GALLO Giulio 1999 ITA Ama Sport ssd - Rozzano NP
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6° TROFEO AUDAX
Città di Lerici

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 100 m ARRIVO

200 m Misti - Ragazzi Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

Ragazzi Maschi 1999
1 TREZZA Alessandro 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'07.06 1'15.15 2'22.21
2 ERTA Daniele 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'10.04 1'16.60 2'26.64
3 PORTA Andrea 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'15.13 1'14.00 2'29.13
4 ACERBI Giulio 1999 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'19.69 1'26.66 2'46.35
5 CENTAMORE Simone 1999 ITA Ama Sport ssd - Rozzano 1'23.76 1'31.09 2'54.85

NON CLASSIFICATI

VACCHINI Gabriele 1999 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'17.73 1'23.29 SQ
Arrivo irregolare

GALLO Giulio 1999 ITA Ama Sport ssd - Rozzano NP

Ragazzi Maschi 1997-1998
1 BATTAGLIOLI Davide 1998 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'08.01 1'17.76 2'25.77
2 TEMPESTA Nicola 1998 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'10.61 1'17.64 2'28.25
3 SAPORITI Michele 1997 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'14.72 1'15.68 2'30.40
4 BUGLIANI Marco 1997 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'18.36 1'19.20 2'37.56
5 PAZZI Francesco 1997 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'14.91 1'22.81 2'37.72
6 ROSSI Jordi 1997 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'20.64 1'26.06 2'46.70
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